MeOS 2023-08-29 12:45:33, M40, (1/2)

Startlist - WDOC & DMOWC Sprint individual

2023-08-30

M40

W50

M50

M60

W70

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

15:56
15:57
15:58

15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51

15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58

15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55

15:45

15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09

Ton Vlasveld
Oleksandr Sankin
Tomas Kuzminskis

Anne-Marie Stromsten
Agita Intsone

Merike Mandsoo
Inguna Krama

llvi Vare

Arja Kantola

Anna Palsson

Raitis Ozols

Tom Wells
Peteris Kursitis
Szebeli Istvan
Allan Thesbjerg
Andis Krams
Jonas Berglund
Josef Prochazka
Oleksii Nashyvochnikov
Aldis Strozs
Carl-Erik Sjoberg
Adam Racki
Geir Willumsen

Arunas Kubaitis
Matti Betlem
Andrii leger
Ove Wallster

Annelise Hansen

Sachiko Flores
Anna Pangracova
Natani Magnus
Josefin Haggdahl
Hanna Fedosieieva
Vilte Kanapinskaite
Julia Gezelius
Marie Pangracova
Lina Karlsson
Marja-Liisa Landar

1960 m

KNDSB Minor OL
Kyivska Rus
Vilnius DSC Gestas

1480 m

IK Virtus

NIK Zala Paparde
KAAR

NIK Zala Paparde
Parnu KSS Eero
ULJAS Tampere
IK Hephata

1700 m

NIK Zala Paparde
Quantico OC

IK Hephata

SSC Budapest
DIK Dan

NIK Zala Paparde
IK Hephata

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
Kyivska Rus

NIK Zala Paparde
IK Virtus

DSK Dalir

Freidig

1480 m

Vilnius DSC Gestas
Talkur

Kyivska Rus

IK Hephata

1170 m
Dgvania

2010 m

United States
Czech Republic
Brazil

Finland

Ukraine
Lithuania
Sweden

Czech Republic
Finland

Estonia

Start 1

1008219
8501119
8003281

Start 1
8011699
8619386
8009338
201910
8507999
8619767
8391086

Start 1
200127
9200451
400293
2088255
8661585
200284
8100177
8116756
1391199
9900111
650115
8506714
8640052

Start 1

8016801
8008755
8656869
8038251

Start 1
9201766

Start 1

8620729
8518315
8028804
8634337
8504000
8009727
8619536
8445303
8634358
8307822



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

©CONOOAWN S

15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18

15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28

Shanna Sorrells
Eylul Senal

Adrija Atgalaine
Anna Vanasaun
Sara-Elise Ruokonen
Gedvile Dirziute
Nikolett Szucs
Hanna Androsovych
Petra Eklund

Ferenc Mihalyi
Donatas Tumaitis
Bernard Kumah
Henrik Eklund
Ricardo Goes
Rihards Darzins
Mykyta Plotnykov
Maya Rios Quintana
Marek Spilka

Martin Betlem

Leif Foss

Keith Doane

Vaiko Vare

Lucas Pereira
Mikalojus Makutenas
Volodymyr Fedoseienko
Marko Lehtonen
Emrah Eren

Imre Boros

Frej Fredman

Jan Semerad

Nazar Levytskyi
Juuso Toivonen

Nils Rundstrom

Dag Boe

Kamil Klima
Szabolcs Bojtor
Martin Viljasaar
Rokas Koveckis

&

5" WORLD DEAF
ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIP

29 AUGUST - 5 SEPTEMBER 2023 - SOLNA/STOCKHOLM

United States
Tarkiye
Lithuania
Ukraine
Finland
Lithuania
Hungary
Ukraine
Sweden

2210 m
Hungary
Lithuania
Ghana
Denmark

Brazil

Sweden
Ukraine

United States
Czech Republic
Estonia
Norway

United States
Estonia

Brazil

Lithuania
Ukraine
Finland

Tarkiye
Hungary
Sweden

Czech Republic
Ukraine
Finland
Sweden
Norway

Czech Republic
Hungary
Estonia
Lithuania

MeOS 2023-08-29 12:45:33, W, (2/2)

2046823
8511050
8009707
8656866
8634456
8009723
8343443
8420941
8006157

Start 1
8664645
8408100

8309922
8076550
8120386
8656861
8619269
8003633
8005064
8307900
8638938
8503677
8066754
8009736
8006818
8620448
8636947
8664646
8509499
8014522
8045877
8626939
8020003
8634307
8667960
8664626
8420924
8105127




